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 WESTFIELD PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Westfield, New Jersey 07090 

 

2019-2020 
 

Holiday Calendar for 12 and 10½ Month Personnel 
 

 

 

Fourth of July Thursday  July 4, 2019 
 

Labor Day Monday September 2, 2019 

 

Columbus Day  Monday October 14, 2019 

 

Thanksgiving  Wednesday  November 27, 2019 
  (4 ½ hr. day for Secretaries) 

 Thursday November 28, 2019 

 Friday November 29, 2019 
 

Holiday Break Tuesday December 24, 2019 

  Wednesday December 25, 2019 

  Thursday December 26, 2019 

  Tuesday (Secretaries only) December 31, 2019 

   

New Year’s Day Wednesday January 1, 2020 

 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday January 20, 2020 
 

Presidents’ Day Monday February 17, 2020 
 

Good Friday Friday April 10, 2020 
 

Memorial Day Monday May 25, 2020 
 

 

The return date for 10½ month secretaries is August 13, 2019. 

 

10½ month staff – will be entitled to the above holidays plus December 23, 27 and 30, 2019 and April 6-9, 

2020. 

 

For 2019-2020 – to meet 207.5 contractual work days, 10 ½ month secretaries will have three 

additional days off:  Monday, September 30, 2019, Friday, February 14, 2020 and one additional 

floating holiday. 
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